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Nom

GARDE Gilles
SCHERMESSER Alain
AGHER Rachid
BEDROSSIAN Paul
NAVARRO Yannick
BLASCO Pascal
MORAIS Mario Freixo
XIONG Bin

MOULIE Patrick
TARIBO Bruno
LUCAS Bernard
BOURNEZ Johanne
AUBURTIN Christian
VALCROSE Jean-Marc
TODISCO Corinne
OULES Gerard
WULBRECHT Lilyan
M'GHAITH llies
PELTIER Sandrine
HERBIN Anthony
FERRIER Jacques
SEROT Alain
BOUILLON Ange

TURCHETTO Jean-Francois

MASLO Robert
PEYRARD Didier
FORGET Thierry
ALIPHAT Yasmina
BREUIL Camille
HADMAR Robert
FERRAND Benjamin
DJARROUDI Neil
PALA Gerard
ALPHAND Jeannine
DERUETTE Allann

MOOTOOVEREN-OCHOA Alejandro-Sandilen

SIFFRE Jean-Marc
SCHEBACHER Muriel
RENARD Angelina
MARTIGNONI Mathys
FLEISCHHAUER Claudia
ANGELINI Philibert
MASLO Marie-Dominique
BOURGOIN Agnes
LECORCHE Marie-Claire
JOANEZ Matyss

DASSY Andree

AUBERT Daniele

SAYA Adelie

DAUPHIN Emma

BURR Rebecca
CASENOBE Matteo

DI FIORE Anne
BARTELS Leonie
RENARD Clara

GONSE Nathan
MATHIEU Aglae
LLORENS Jessica
CACHEUX Enzo
DELAVAU Baptiste

YU Shuhan

DENIS Aurore

THOI Pierre Mathis
FOLMER Victor
MYDLARZ Terence

CAPECHECS XVI - Fil Rouge

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 6

Elo

1380 F
1399 E
1331 F
1140N
1230 N
1220 N
1399 E
1065 F
1446 F
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1300 F
1341 F
1052 F
1155 F
1009 E
1099 E
1399 E
1099 E
1210N
1480 N
1125 F
1399 E
1065 F
1460 N
1399 E
1160 N
1199 E
1399 E
1199 E
1009 E
1231 F
1009 F
1010 N
1099 E
1034 F
1399 E
1099 E
1024 F
1399 E
1399 E
1040 N
1010 N
1399 E
1009 E
1399 E
1050 N
1010 N
1010 N
1010 N
1199 E
1040 N
1070 N
1199 E
1009 E
1010 N
1399 E
1009 E
1099 E
1009 E
1399 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E

Cat.
SenM
SenM
SenM
MinM
SenM
VetM
VetM
SenF
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenF
SenM
SenM
SenF
VetM
MinM
PupM
SenF
PupM
SenM
SenM
BenM
VetM
VetM
SenM
SenM
SenF
BenF
SenM
BenM
PouM
VetM
VetF
SenM
PupM
VetM
SenF
PupF
PupM
SenF
VetM
VetF
SenF
VetF
PpoM
VetF
VetF
BenF
PupF
SenF
MinM
SenF
PupF
PpoF
PpoM
PupF
SenF
PouM
PupM
PpoM
SenM
PouM
PpoM
PpoM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
ARA

OcC

IDF
OcC
OcC

IDF
EST
PAC

IDF

OcC

IDF

IDF

PAC

ARA
PAC
occC
EST

IDF
ARA
IDF

IDF
OcC
ocC

IDF

IDF
ARA

0ocC
EST

OcC
ocC
OcC
ARA
EST
IDF

ARA
OcC

IDF

OcC

R1

+ 35N
+ 44B
+ 49N
+42B
+32B
+ 56N
+ 53B
+ 45B
+ 16B
+ 51N
+ 48N
=23B
+ 34B
+ 57B
+ 58N
- 9N

+31B
+61B
+ 37B
+ 62N
+ 46B
+ 55B
=12N
+ 50B
- 30N
+ 28N
+ 39N
- 26B
+ 65N
+ 25B
- 17N
- 5N

+ 59N
- 13N
- 1B

- 41N
- 19N
- 40N
-27B
+ 38B
+ 36B
- 4N

+67B
- 2N

- 8N

- 21N
+ 60N
-11B
- 3B

- 24N
-10B
+ 63B
- 7N

- 22N
- 6B
- 14N
-15B
- 33B
-47B
- 18N
-20B
- 52N

-29B

R2

+ 43B
+ 18N
+22B
= 7B
+ 47N
+41B
= 4N
- 10N
+ 33N
+ 8B
+ 52B
+ 42N
- 26N
+ 40N
+24B
+ 59B
- 23N
- 2B

- 20N
+19B
- 27N
- 3N

+17B
- 15N
+ 65B
+13B
+21B
+ 34N
+ 30B
- 29N
+57B
+60B
- 9B

- 28B
- 38N
+ 56B
+ 62B
+ 35B
- 46N
- 14B
- 6N

-12B
- 1IN

- 45N
= 44B
+ 39B
- 5B

+ 63N
+ 55N
+ 58B
> 67N
- 1IN
+61B

- 49B
- 36N
-31N
- 50N
- 16N
- 32N
- 53N
-37N
- 48B

- 25N

R3

+ 15N
+29B
+ 9N
+ 12N
+27B
-11B
+23B
+47B
- 3B

+ 20N
+ 6N
- 4B

+40B
+26B
- 1B

+ 17N
-16B
- 22N
+ 53B
-10B
+51B
+18B
- 7N

+37B
=41N
- 14N
- 5N

+32B
- 2N

+ 36B
+ 49N
- 28N
+ 43N
+ 58N
+ 63B
- 30N
- 24N
- 48N
+ 65B
-13N
=25B
+ 57N
-33B
- 46B
+ 62N
+ 44N
- 8N

+ 38B
-31B
+ 52N
- 21N
- 50B
- 19N

= 56N
= 55B
-42B
- 34B
> 67N
+ 64B

EXE
-45B
- 35N
- 60N
- 39N

R4

1N

=22B
+ 10N
+ 46N

- 3N
+24B
+ 29N

- 5B
-14B
+ 45N
+15B
+ 11N
- 13N
+19B
+ 53N
+ 34N
- 16N
- 26N
+ 50N
= 4N
+41B

- 8N
+ 52B
+20B
+28B
-27N

- 9B
-31N
+30B
+ 55B
+48B
-18B
- 36N
+35B
+60B
-49B
+ 59N
=42N
- 23N
=40B
+ 61N
+ 56B
-12B

- 6B
+51B
- 33N
+ 38N
-21B
- 47N
- 25N
-17B
+ 65N
- 32N
- 44N
+62B
+ 64N
-39B
- 37N
-43B
- 57N

- 58B
-54B

R5

+ 5N
+26B
+ 14N
+ 10N
- 1B
+27B
+47B
+ 33N
+31B
- 4B
+ 21N
+25B
+ 16N
- 3B
+ 30N
-13B
+36B
+46B
+48B
+50B
-11B
+23B
- 22N
=43B
- 12N
- 2N
- 6N
+37B
+ 49N
-15B
- 9N
+ 39N
- 8B
+ 60N
+56B
- 17N
- 28N
+ 61N
-32B
+ 45B
-42B
+ 41N
= 24N
+ 58N
- 40N
- 18N
- 7N
- 19N
-29B
- 20N
+ 53B
+57B
- 51N
+ 59B
=64B
- 35N
- 52N
-44B
- 54N
- 34B
-38B
+ 65B

= 55N
- 62N

R6

+ 9B
+ 3N
- 2B
+13B
+ 1IN
+ 14N
+22B
=12B
- 1IN
+ 28N
- 5B
= 8N
- 4N
- 6B
+33B
+ 26N
> 42N
+ 29N
+ 31N
+ 27N
+ 32N
- 7N
+ 43N
+ 44N
+40B
-16B
- 20B
-10B
-18B
+ 48N
-19B
-21B
- 15N
+54B
+ 47N
+49B
+52B
+51B
+ 50N
- 25N
> 46N
<17B
- 23B
-24B
+ 60B
<41B
- 35B
- 30B
- 36N
- 39B
- 38N
- 37N
+ 62B
- 34N
+61B
+64B
=58B
=57N

- 45N
- 55N
- 53N
+ 65N
- 56N
- 63B
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Bu.
24
23

23"
23
21"
17
21
19
232
23
22
22
21"
21
20"
19%
182
18
18
17
16
24
20
182
132
24,
24
19
182
182
18
18
18
17
17
15
14Y>
1%
1%
20
19%2
182
182
17
152
21%
19%
19
19
18
17
16
15
13
12
17
14Y>
14Y>
17
15
15
13
10%2
12%2
16

Perf
1588
1659
1564
1505
1480
1412
1382
1362
1356
1265
1304
1196
1262
1338
1338
1409
1196
1300
1236
1311
1224
1228
1245
1095
1085
1264
1204
1176
1165
1103
1186
1133
1110
1134
1123
1076
1115
1019
1018
1089

968
1090
1039
1052

999
1096

945
1054
1042
1027

898

944

980
1019

967

862

902

806

475

746

427

715

734

688

227



66 DOUCHARD Vincent 1399 E SenM FRA 0 13% 0
67 NAVEZ Celine 1399 E SenF FRA OCC -43N <51B <59B 0 12 227



